
T HE  CLUBH OUSE
BY  FA B L E  T E R R AC E  D O W N S  R E S O R T

High Country Breakfast
crushed spiced potatoes | portobello 
mushroom | pork sausages | tomatoes | bacon | 
eggs any style | homemade bread

Free Range Eggs
2 eggs any way | house toast | tomato chutney 

Smashed Avocado on Kumara 
spinach | hollandaise sauce 

add hot smoked salmon +5
add bacon +4

Brisket Benny
house brisket | poached eggs | english muffin | 
garlic sautéed spinach | hollandaise sauce

Braised Beef Cheek on Hash
kumara hash | spinach | crispy shallot | 
hollandaise sauce

Fluffy Pancakes w/ Fried Chicken
3 tier pancakes | bacon | fried chicken | maple 
syrup

$29.5

$16.0

$22.0

$24.0

$26.0

$24.0

A la Carte

Continental Breakfast + one dish 
from A la Carte menu

$40.0

Full Breakfast

Selection of Cold Buffet
toasts | cereals | fresh fruits | yoghurt | 
bakery items | selection of fruit juices | 
filtered coffee and selection of tea

adult
child

Continental Breakfast

flat white
latte
cappuccino
long black
americano
mochaccino

hot chocolate
fluffy 

selection of teas

Alternative Milk
soy | almond | oat | coconut

Syrup
vanilla | caramel | hazelnut | chocolate

selection of juices

Hot Beverages
$5.5
$5.5
$6.0
$5.5
$5.5
$6.5

$6.0
$3.0

$5.0

$0.5

$1.0

$6.50

$24.0
$16.0

Available 7.30am to 10am daily.

hollandaise sauce

hash browns (2 pcs) 

bacon (3pcs) 

sausage

mushrooms 

sautéed spinach

hot smoked salmon

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$5.0

Sides

2-tier Pancakes                                
bacon | syrup

Egg on Toast                                   
egg your way 

Kids Breakfast (12 & under)

$14.0

$10.0

$6.5
$6.5

reg lrge


