THE CLUBHOUSE

BY FABLE TERRACE DOWNS RESORT

Available 7.30am to 10am daily.

Continental Breakfast

Selection of Cold Buffet

toasts | cereals | fresh fruits | yoghurt | bakery items | selection of fruit juices | filtered coffee and selection of tea

adult	\$24.0
child	\$16.0

Full Breakfast

Continental Breakfast + one dish	\$40.0
from A la Carte menu	

A la Carte

High Country Breakfast crushed spiced potatoes portobello mushroom pork sausages tomatoes bacon eggs any style homemade bread	\$29.5
Free Range Eggs 2 eggs any way I house toast I tomato chutney	\$16.0
Smashed Avocado on Kumara spinach hollandaise sauce	\$22.0
add hot smoked salmon +5 add bacon +4	
Brisket Benny house brisket poached eggs english muffin garlic sautéed spinach hollandaise sauce	\$24.0
Braised Beef Cheek on Hash kumara hash spinach crispy shallot hollandaise sauce	\$26.0
Fluffy Pancakes w/ Fried Chicken 3 tier pancakes bacon fried chicken maple syrup	\$24.0

Kids Breakfast (12 & under)

2-tier Pancakes bacon syrup	\$14.0
Egg on Toast egg your way	\$10.0
Sides	
hollandaise sauce	\$4.0
hash browns (2 pcs)	\$4.0
bacon (3pcs)	\$4.0
sausage	\$4.0
mushrooms	\$4.0
sautéed spinach	\$4.0
hot smoked salmon	\$5.0
Hot Beverages	reg Irge
0	
flat white latte cappuccino long black americano mochaccino	\$5.5 \$6.5 \$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.0 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$6.5
flat white latte cappuccino long black americano	\$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.0 \$5.5 \$5.5
flat white latte cappuccino long black americano mochaccino hot chocolate	\$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.0 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.0
flat white latte cappuccino long black americano mochaccino hot chocolate fluffy	\$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.0 \$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.5 \$6.0 \$3.0
flat white latte cappuccino long black americano mochaccino hot chocolate fluffy selection of teas Alternative Milk	\$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.0 \$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.0 \$3.0 \$5.0